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OFA Quarterly by Name
4/7/2023

PORTUGUESE PODENGO PEQUENO

PPD PORTUGUESE PODENGO PEQUENO31-mar-2023 Qtr12023 Qtr2023 PPD

PORTUGUESE PODENGO PEQUENO

Hips

Application AgeSexRegistrationOFA ID Name

First qtr 2023HIPS

ANNEVAN A LEAGUE OF HER OWN HP60342002 F  28 2237012PPD-218E28F-P-VPI 177882

ANNEVAN QUINTESSENTIAL HP57386501 F  48 2425517PPD-222G48F-C-NOPI 180747

ANNEVAN THERE'S NO CRYIN IN BASEBALL HP60342003 F  32 2442408PPD-230F32F-P-VPI

ANNEVAN VOYAGEUR HP44380102 F  119 1824512PPD-220G119F-C-PI 178551

AVERSON-ANNEVAN JUST LET ME TAGALONG HP62079502 M  25 2301806PPD-221G25M-P-VPI 179049

DUNDRUMS TAKE A CHANCE ON ME @ PALDACHS HP61908701 F  24 2360752PPD-229G24F-P-VPI 180526

HAPPY HOBBITS HOUSE PARTY HP61811702 M  26 2346950PPD-226G26M-U-VPI 178869

KAPRIKORN KRUSADER HP60792903 M  27 2379641PPD-219E27M-P-VPI 178112

KAPRIKORN N FLIGHTSONG TURVY HP61068503 M  27 2420069PPD-224E27M-C-VPI 178835

KETKA WHITE RABBIT HP60561101 F  37 2425528PPD-223G37F-C-PI 180748

ORCHARDHILL FIRE OPAL HP61320201 F  27 2431091PPD-228E27F-C-VPI

STAR MOUNTAIN LETS GIVE THEM SOMETHING 2 

TALK BOUT

HP58342601 M  43 2433029PPD-227G43M-P-VPI

Elbows

Application AgeSexRegistrationOFA ID Name

First qtr 2023ELBOW

ORCHARDHILL FIRE OPAL HP61320201 F  27 2431091PPD-EL46F27-C-VPI

STAR MOUNTAIN LETS GIVE THEM SOMETHING 2 

TALK BOUT

HP58342601 M  43 2433029PPD-EL45M43-P-VPI



OFA Quarterly by Name
4/7/2023

PORTUGUESE PODENGO PEQUENO

PPD PORTUGUESE PODENGO PEQUENO31-mar-2023 Qtr12023 Qtr2023 PPD

Patella

Application AgeSexRegistrationOFA ID Name

First qtr 2023PATELLA

A-LINE'S A LITTLE PIECE OF REEF HP62839402 F  22 2403614PPD-PA210/22F/P-VPI

ANNEVAN QUINTESSENTIAL HP57386501 F  48 2425517PPD-PA213/48F/P-NOPI 180747

ANNEVAN THERE'S NO CRYIN IN BASEBALL HP60342003 F  32 2442408PPD-PA218/32F/P-VPI

ANNEVAN VOYAGEUR HP44380102 F  119 1824512PPD-PA212/119F/P-PI 178551

CORRAL WEST FANCY LIKE APPLEBEE'S ON A DATE 

NIGHT

HP62915501 M  19 2427477PPD-PA216/19M/P-VPI

HARES END HEARTS ON FIRE HP64114703 F  13 2425534PPD-PA215/13F/P-VPI

KAPRIKORN KRUSADER HP60792903 M  27 2379641PPD-PA209/27M/P-VPI 178112

KAPRIKORN N FLIGHTSONG TURVY HP61068503 M  27 2420069PPD-PA211/27M/P-VPI 178835

KETKA WHITE RABBIT HP60561101 F  37 2425528PPD-PA214/37F/P-PI 180748

ORCHARD HILL'S DEMIGOD OF THE WIND AND SEA HP61320203 M  26 2411604PPD-PA217/26M/P-VPI

C4

Application AgeSexRegistrationOFA ID Name

First qtr 2023PRA-CRD4/CORD1

PALDACHS HANKY PANKY AT SARMAC W HP58582503 M  19 2433382PPD-C4-1/19M-PI

CDY

Application AgeSexRegistrationOFA ID Name

First qtr 2023CHONDRODYSTROPHY (CDDY)

PALDACHS HANKY PANKY AT SARMAC W HP58582503 M  19 2433382PPD-CDY1/19M-PI



OFA Quarterly by Name
4/7/2023

PORTUGUESE PODENGO PEQUENO

PPD PORTUGUESE PODENGO PEQUENO31-mar-2023 Qtr12023 Qtr2023 PPD

CHIC

Application AgeSexRegistrationOFA ID Name

First qtr 2023CANINE HEALTH

ANEVAN THE CAPTAIN HP44080901 M  0 164898398344 98344

ANNEVAN A LEAGUE OF HER OWN HP60342002 F 2237012177882 177882

ANNEVAN QUINTESSENTIAL HP57386501 F 2425517180747 180747

ANNEVAN VOYAGEUR HP44380102 F  0 1824512178551 178551

AVERSON COVER GIRL HP51226902 F  0 1872984132120 132120

AVERSON RISE N SHINE HP58831502 F 2169194167675 167675

AVERSON-ANNEVAN JUST LET ME TAGALONG HP62079502 M 2301806179049 179049

CABRITA DA QUINTA DO SALOIO HP44910501 F  0 1567574109704 109704

CORRAL WEST BULLET PROOF HP57590801 M 2208693157290 157290

DRAGAO DE VIAMONTE HP55004201 M  0 1957047128531 128531

DUNDRUMS TAKE A CHANCE ON ME @ PALDACHS HP61908701 F 2360752180526 180526

EASTWIND'S SOUP'S ON AT SARMAC HP53639602 M 2382733181610 181610

ENCHANTED ANNEVAN FIRST IN COMMAND HP51049502 M 2416026180746 180746

HAPPY HOBBITS HOUSE PARTY HP61811702 M 2346950178869 178869

HOULA'S BLONDE BOMBSHELL @ KAPRIKORN HP56378201 F 2408742179252 179252

KAPRIKORN KRUSADER HP60792903 M 2379641178112 178112

KAPRIKORN N FLIGHTSONG TURVY HP61068503 M 2420069178835 178835

KETKA WHITE RABBIT HP60561101 F 2425528180748 180748

KETKA'S WINNING COLORS HP36645002 F 1531703180824 180824

PALDACHS CRYSTAL BLUE PERSUASION W HP58582502 M  0 2211963162722 162722



OFA Quarterly by Name
4/7/2023

PORTUGUESE PODENGO PEQUENO

PPD PORTUGUESE PODENGO PEQUENO31-mar-2023 Qtr12023 Qtr2023 PPD

DM

Application AgeSexRegistrationOFA ID Name

First qtr 2023DEGENERATIVE MYELOPATHY

LIN SHAN'S ROSES ARE RED HP62553301 F  15 2433377PPD-DM37/15F-PI

PALDACHS HANKY PANKY AT SARMAC W HP58582503 M  19 2433382PPD-DM35/19M-PI

PALDACHS PLAYING WITH THE BOYS HP66169401 M  4 2434927PPD-DM36/4M-PI



OFA Quarterly by Name
4/7/2023

PORTUGUESE PODENGO PEQUENO

PPD PORTUGUESE PODENGO PEQUENO31-mar-2023 Qtr12023 Qtr2023 PPD

EYE

Application AgeSexRegistrationOFA ID Name

First qtr 2023EYES

A-LINE'S A LITTLE PIECE OF REEF HP62839402 F  19 2403614PPD-EYE219/19F-VPI

A-LINE'S SETTING THE PORT ON FIRE HP65015401 F  6 2403617PPD-EYE220/6F-VPI

ANEVAN THE CAPTAIN HP44080901 M  129 1648983PPD-EYE30/129M-VPI 98344

ANNEVAN QUINTESSENTIAL HP57386501 F  49 2425517PPD-EYE229/49F-VPI 180747

ANNEVAN VOYAGEUR HP44380102 F  121 1824512PPD-EYE154/121F-PI 178551

ANNEVAN WE'RE NOT IN KANSAS ANYMORE HP63057701 F  19 2436333PPD-EYE231/19F-NOPI

AVERSON COVER GIRL HP51226902 F  84 1872984PPD-EYE114/84F-VPI 132120

AVERSON RISE N SHINE HP58831502 F  38 2169194PPD-EYE184/38F-VPI 167675

AVERSON TELL ME NO LIES HP64590901 F  11 2430136PPD-EYE222/11F-VPI

AVERSON-ANNEVAN JUST LET ME TAGALONG HP62079502 M  26 2301806PPD-EYE201/26M-VPI 179049

CORRAL WEST BULLET PROOF HP57590801 M  46 2208693PPD-EYE191/46M-VPI 157290

DUNDRUMS TAKE A CHANCE ON ME @ PALDACHS HP61908701 F  23 2360752PPD-EYE207/23F-PI 180526

EASTWIND'S SOUP'S ON AT SARMAC HP53639602 M  72 2382733PPD-EYE232/72M-VPI 181610

ENCHANTED ANNEVAN FIRST IN COMMAND HP51049502 M  85 2416026PPD-EYE228/85M-VPI 180746

EXIMUS VIS XSTRAORIDINARY HP65340301 F  11 2430137PPD-EYE223/11F-VPI

HOULA'S BLONDE BOMBSHELL @ KAPRIKORN HP56378201 F  54 2408742PPD-EYE226/54F-VPI 179252

KAPRIKORN N FLIGHTSONG TURVY HP61068503 M  26 2420069PPD-EYE221/26M-VPI 178835

KETKA WHITE RABBIT HP60561101 F  38 2425528PPD-EYE230/38F-VPI 180748

KETKA'S WINNING COLORS HP36645002 F  159 1531703 180824ABNORMAL

LIN SHAN'S ROSES ARE RED HP62553301 F  21 2433377PPD-EYE227/21F-VPI

ORCHARDHILL TOCA E DANCA CON A-LINE HP62846101 F  15 2321815PPD-EYE218/15F-VPI

PALDACHS CRYSTAL BLUE PERSUASION W HP58582502 M  41 2211963PPD-EYE193/41M-PI 162722

PALDACHS THIS MAGIC MOMENT W HP63672801 M  15 2381585PPD-EYE225/15M-PI



OFA Quarterly by Name
4/7/2023

PORTUGUESE PODENGO PEQUENO

PPD PORTUGUESE PODENGO PEQUENO31-mar-2023 Qtr12023 Qtr2023 PPD

EYE

Application AgeSexRegistrationOFA ID Name

First qtr 2023EYES

PALDACHS UNDER THE BOARDWALK W HP63672804 M  15 2381589PPD-EYE224/15M-PI

Legg-Calve-Perthes

Application AgeSexRegistrationOFA ID Name

First qtr 2023LEGG-CALVE-PERTHES

ANNEVAN A LEAGUE OF HER OWN HP60342002 F  28 2237012PPD-LP74/28F-VPI 177882

ANNEVAN THERE'S NO CRYIN IN BASEBALL HP60342003 F  32 2442408PPD-LP78/32F-VPI

CABRITA DA QUINTA DO SALOIO HP44910501 F  55 1567574PPD-LP75/55F-VPI 109704

DRAGAO DE VIAMONTE HP55004201 M  72 1957047PPD-LP76/72M-VPI 128531

STARMOUNTAIN ESCAPE FROM ALCATRAZ HP61242503 M  24 2320036PPD-LP77/24M-VPI

P4

Application AgeSexRegistrationOFA ID Name

First qtr 2023RCD4 PROGRESSIVE RETINAL 

ATROPHY

PALDACHS PLAYING WITH THE BOYS HP66169401 M  4 2434927PPD-P4-9/4M-PI

PCD

Application AgeSexRegistrationOFA ID Name

First qtr 2023PRIMARY CILIARY DYSKINESIA

PALDACHS PLAYING WITH THE BOYS HP66169401 M  4 2434927PPD-PCD1/4M-PI

PLL

Application AgeSexRegistrationOFA ID Name

First qtr 2023PRIMARY LENS LUXATION

LIN SHAN'S ROSES ARE RED HP62553301 F  15 2433377PPD-PLL5/15F-PI
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PORTUGUESE PODENGO PEQUENO

PPD PORTUGUESE PODENGO PEQUENO31-mar-2023 Qtr12023 Qtr2023 PPD

Progressive Retinal 

Atrophy

Application AgeSexRegistrationOFA ID Name

First qtr 2023PROGRESSIVE RETINAL ATROPHY

LIN SHAN'S ROSES ARE RED HP62553301 F  15 2433377PPD-PRA24/15F-PI-CAR

PALDACHS HANKY PANKY AT SARMAC W HP58582503 M  19 2433382PPD-PRA22/19M-PI

PALDACHS PLAYING WITH THE BOYS HP66169401 M  4 2434927PPD-PRA23/4M-PI




